Sudhir Dhingra, R/o. F-25, Radhey Mohan Drive, Gadai Pur, Mehrauli, New Delhi. 
2) Mr. K. K. Kohli, R/o. A-2 Geetanjali Enclave, Malviya Nagar, Delhi- 110017. 3) 
Mr. Anoop Thatai, R/o. A-25/14, DLF Phase – I, Gurgaon – 122002. The 

Total due: As on 29.02.2024 is Rs.7,56,76,714.04  (Rupees Seven Crore Fifty 

Six Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fourteen and Paisa Four Only) 
with further interest, Costs, other charges and expenses thereon.  

Mortgage Assets: 

Property : 

Property situated at Plot no- 34A & 34B, Phase-VI, Industrial Estate, 
Sector-37, Udyog Vihar Gurgaon, Haryana, measuring area 1120 Sq